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Southern Masters 24/25 · Masters Men 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 15 Oct 2024 18:10 THC 3 OHA Blue MM2 OHA Red MM2 Raja Iyer
Harry Winch

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:10 THC 3 Canterbury MM2 Derwent MM2 John Jeffery
Cody Innes

Tue 15 Oct 2024 20:10 THC 3 University MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 John Perry
Angus Bayley

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 22 Oct 2024 18:15 THC 2 Derwent MM2 OHA Blue MM2 Raja Iyer
Joseph Green

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:15 THC 2 University MM2 Canterbury MM2 David Clements
Cody Innes

Tue 22 Oct 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA Red MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 Joshua Battersby
Andrew Batge
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 29 Oct 2024 18:10 THC 3 Derwent MM2 OHA Red MM2 Joshua Foulston
Zane Smith

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:10 THC 3 OHA Blue MM2 University MM2 William Roehrer
Angus Bayley

Tue 29 Oct 2024 20:10 THC 2 Canterbury MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 Cody Innes
Andrew Batge

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 05 Nov 2024 18:10 THC 3 OHA Red MM2 University MM2 Josh Fulton
Angus Bayley

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:10 THC 3 OHA Blue MM2 Canterbury MM2 William Roehrer
Cody Innes

Tue 05 Nov 2024 20:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks MM2 Derwent MM2 Andrew Batge
Logan Noye

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Tue 12 Nov 2024 18:15 THC 3 Canterbury MM2 OHA Red MM2 Cody Innes
Joshua Foulston

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:15 THC 3 University MM2 Derwent MM2 Angus Bayley
Damien Smith

Tue 12 Nov 2024 20:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks MM2 OHA Blue MM2 Andrew Batge
Raja Iyer

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 19 Nov 2024 18:15 THC 3 University MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 Sam Payne
John Perry

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:15 THC 3 Derwent MM2 Canterbury MM2 Cody Innes
Zane Smith

Tue 19 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 2 OHA Blue MM2 OHA Red MM2 Raja Iyer
Joshua Foulston

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MM2 OHA Red MM2 Andrew Batge
Joshua Foulston

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury MM2 University MM2 Cody Innes
William Anders

Tue 26 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA Blue MM2 Derwent MM2 William Roehrer
Harry Winch
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 03 Dec 2024 18:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks MM2 Canterbury MM2 Andrew Batge
Taylor Cunningham

Tue 03 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 2 University MM2 OHA Blue MM2 Angus Bayley
William Roehrer

Tue 03 Dec 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA Red MM2 Derwent MM2 Joshua Foulston
Harry Winch

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 10 Dec 2024 18:15 THC 1 Derwent MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 Zac Parsons
Andrew Batge

Tue 10 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury MM2 OHA Blue MM2 Cody Innes
William Roehrer

Tue 10 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 3 OHA Red MM2 University MM2 Aleda Bayley
Josh Fulton

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Tue 17 Dec 2024 18:15 THC 2 OHA Blue MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 William Roehrer
Andrew Batge

Tue 17 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 2 University MM2 Derwent MM2 Angus Bayley
Joseph Green

Tue 17 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 3 OHA Red MM2 Canterbury MM2 Cody Innes
Phillida Bridley

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 14 Jan 2025 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MM2 University MM2

Tue 14 Jan 2025 19:15 THC 1 OHA Red MM2 OHA Blue MM2

Tue 14 Jan 2025 20:15 THC 1 Canterbury MM2 Derwent MM2

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 21 Jan 2025 18:15 THC 2 OHA Red MM2 DiamondBacks MM2 Joshua Foulston

Tue 21 Jan 2025 19:15 THC 2 Derwent MM2 OHA Blue MM2

Tue 21 Jan 2025 20:15 THC 1 University MM2 Canterbury MM2

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 28 Jan 2025 18:15 THC 1 Canterbury MM2 DiamondBacks MM2

Tue 28 Jan 2025 19:15 THC 1 Derwent MM2 OHA Red MM2 William Roehrer

Tue 28 Jan 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA Blue MM2 University MM2

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 04 Feb 2025 18:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks MM2 Derwent MM2 Joseph Green

Tue 04 Feb 2025 19:15 THC 2 University MM2 OHA Red MM2 Hayden Steele

Tue 04 Feb 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA Blue MM2 Canterbury MM2

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Feb 2025 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MM2 OHA Blue MM2

Tue 11 Feb 2025 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury MM2 OHA Red MM2 Cody Innes
Joshua Foulston

Tue 11 Feb 2025 20:15 THC 1 Derwent MM2 University MM2 Damian Smith

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 18 Feb 2025 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MM2 OHA Blue MM2

Tue 18 Feb 2025 18:15 THC 2 OHA Red MM2 University MM2

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 25 Feb 2025 19:30 THC 2 OHA Blue MM2 OHA Red MM2

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 04 Mar 2025 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MM2 OHA Red MM2
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